ABSOLUTE EMC Llc.
Covering sales in North America
United States, Mexico, & Canada
absolute-emc.com
Phone:703-774-7505
Sales Partner:
ABSOLUTE EMC Llc.
Covering sales in North America
United States, Mexico, & Canada
absolute-emc.com
Phone:703-774-7505
Sales Partner:
CG50/500LLA
Specifications
Frequency Range 50kHz - 30MHz
Frequency Step 50kHz / 500kHz step switchable
Amplitude Stability +/-0.1 dB
Power Requirements USB mini, +5 Vdc
Output Connectors 50 ohm, N Female
Charging Time 8 -10 Hours
Usage Time 16 Hours
Size (mm * mm * mm) 119 * 81.5 * 85.5
Net Weight 1 kg
Dimensions
ABSOLUTE EMC Llc.
Covering sales in North America
United States, Mexico, & Canada
absolute-emc.com
Phone:703-774-7505
Sales Partner:
ABSOLUTE EMC Llc.
Covering sales in North America
United States, Mexico, & Canada
absolute-emc.com
Phone:703-774-7505
Sales Partner: